AURION RESOURCES LTD.

AURION RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA05156F1071

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 21:48:48

Price
0.486 USD

Difference

© -0.31%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA05156F 1071

AU

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

65 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.49 USD
0.49 USD
0.48 USD
0.4875 USD
0.486702 USD
7,127
3,468.72

8

627

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

Headline Download
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05156F1071&ID_NOTATION=42629940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b94dfd90ae299999d0a11a71e72cb7580affc182494357ff7593bb5d7fbfd68f&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39c3c5ad58cf52903&time=1729470393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90fdb4e2428c16752cc4c5b0a757ff1c01d4fd24137cf4353e859c55676b7804&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fe176b131de7ceff3&time=1729470393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c05e545fd23ab4037e6ebab690498cb5e89ae1401521c457927425693fde8688&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c31f53a8fa68ab045&time=1729470393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd80f3db5624ab2c351d6d313100765e946a0cecc2666854f0fff481fdaf2bd6&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2fa25552c8baea0dd&time=1729470393&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb01469d4ab977c045b6eb0906b3c02101aa5f1c62b48e895337cef67e33e5bb&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9a4625d866009476&time=1729470393&tool=RSC

AURION RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 21:48:48

Price
0.486 USD

Difference ©  -0.31%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA05156F1071
Symbol AU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 65 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.49 USD
High 0.49 USD
Low 0.48 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.4875 USD
VWAP 0.486702 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,127
Trading volume 3,468.72
Number of trades 8
Last size 627
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -2.61% +35.34% -8.34%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 +0.13 -0.04
Beta 1.06 0.62 0.93
Volatility 72.05 67.17 70.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AURION RESOURCES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 0.426 EUR
18

TSX Venture 2024/10/ 21:53 0.65 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 0.411 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 0.419 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:00 0.418 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.476 USD (3,245
0.446 USD (11,047
0.430 USD (11,866
0.414 USD (12,969

0.545 USD (2024/05/09

0.317 USD (2024/08/05

0.545 USD (2024/05/09

0.283 USD (2023/11/13

Number of
trades

1

24

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42629940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262296007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25069742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25069742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43267741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42935512

AURION RESOURCES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:48 0.486 USD 0.00
18
2024/10/ 08:11 0.418 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:31 0.45EUR 0.00
18

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293349025

AURION RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AURION RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	AURION RESOURCES LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for AURION RESOURCES LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



